
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

No.

6
47

203
4

37
777
173

98

83
58

Name

Bronislav Fománek
Otakar Zenkl
Jiří Poživil
Vojtěch Kabátník
David Bareš
Josef ml. Záruba
Jiří Lapčík
Jiří Němeček

Michal Jílek
Tomáš Budinský

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK jun.

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

3

Diff

3.413

6.728

7.217

11.544

15.295

16.788

16.954

7 Laps

DNS

Total Tm

9:09.066
9:12.479
9:15.794
9:16.283
9:20.610
9:24.361
9:25.854
9:26.020

3:39.645

Best Tm

46.844

46.969

47.681

47.765

47.118

46.522

48.350

46.866

47.147

2nd Best

46.848

47.055

47.775

47.887

47.367

46.664

48.366

47.761

48.016

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.413

Avg. Speed

70,483

Best Lap Tm

46.522

Best Speed

83,186

Best Lap by

777 - Josef ml. Záruba
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Race (10 Laps) started at 15:22:07

Sosnová 1,075 Km
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